SHEET 1 OF 4

SECTION 31 & 32, TOWNSHIP 47 SOUTH, RANGE 41 EAST

LIGHTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN BROWARD COUNTY AND CITY OF PARKLAND FOR HILLSBORO BOULEVARD







LEGEND:

= PROPERTY: HILLSBORO BOULEVARD, FROM PARKLAND BAY TRAIL TO UNIVERSITY DRIVE.

Not To Scale SB 08/2	26/2024 TG	08/26/2024	E:\RW\Location Map\Agreements\LA-2024-01.dwg

SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 47 SOUTH, RANGE 41 EAST

LIGHTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN BROWARD COUNTY AND CITY OF PARKLAND FOR HILLSBORO BOULEVARD SHEET 2 OF 4





MATCH LINE SEE SHEET 3 OF 4

LEGEND:

PROPERTY: HILLSBORO BOULEVARD, FROM PARKLAND BAY TRAIL TO UNIVERSITY DRIVE.

Not To Scale SB 08/26/2024 TG 08/26/2024 E:\RW\Location Map\Agreements\LA-2024-01.dwg	Scale:	Drawn By:	Date:	Checked By:	Date:	File Location:
	Not To Scale	SB	08/26/2024	TG	08/26/2024	E:\RW\Location Map\Agreements\LA-2024-01.dwg

SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 47 SOUTH, RANGE 41 EAST

LIGHTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN BROWARD COUNTY AND CITY OF PARKLAND FOR HILLSBORO BOULEVARD SHEET 3 OF 4





LEGEND:

= PROPERTY: HILLSBORO BOULEVARD, FROM PARKLAND BAY TRAIL TO UNIVERSITY DRIVE.

Scale:	Drawn By:	Date:	Checked By:	Date:	File Location:
Not To Scale	SB	08/26/2024	TG	08/26/2024	E:\RW\Location Map\Agreements\LA-2024-01.dwg

SHEET 4 OF 4

SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 47 SOUTH, RANGE 41 EAST

LIGHTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN BROWARD COUNTY AND CITY OF PARKLAND FOR HILLSBORO BOULEVARD





LEGEND:

= PROPERTY: HILLSBORO BOULEVARD, FROM PARKLAND BAY TRAIL TO UNIVERSITY DRIVE.

 Scale:
 Drawn By:
 Date:
 Checked By:
 Date:
 File Location:

 Not To Scale
 SB
 08/26/2024
 TG
 08/26/2024
 E:\RW\Location Map\Agreements\LA-2024-01.dwq

BROWARD COUNTY HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING DIVISION